
Brooke House VPPP Consultation Events for Northern Ireland 
 

To find out more about any of these events contact info@brookehouse.co.uk  
 
Events listed in date order: 
 

Date Day Times District Venue 

16-Sep Monday 1000 - 1300 Omagh SilverBirch 
Hotel 

23-Sep Monday 1900 - 200 Mid Ulster The Royal Hotel 

27-Sep Friday 0900 - 1300 Lisburn 
Castlereagh 

Lagan Valley 
Island 

30-Sep Monday 1000 - 1300 Fermanagh The Killyhevlin 
Hotel 

05-Oct Saturday 1000 - 1300 Mid & East 
Antrim 
Ballymena 

Services Club 
Ballymena 

07-Oct Monday 1900 - 2000 Mid & East 
Antrim Carrick 

Carrick Town 
Hall 

08/10/2024 am Tuesday 0900 - 1300 Armagh 
B'Bridge C'Avon 

Brownlow 
House Lurgan 

08/10/2024 pm Tuesday 1900 - 2200 Antrim N'Abbey Antrim Civic 
Centre 

11-Oct Friday 1000 - 1300 Newry Mourne 
& Down 

Killmorey Arms 
Kilkeel 

14/10/2024 am Monday 1000 - 1300 Causeway 
Coast & Glens 

The Lodge 
Hotel 

14/10/2024 pm Monday 1900 - 2200 Derry & 
Strabane 

Whitehorse 
Hotel 

17-Oct Thursday 1900 - 2200 Ards North 
Down 

Bangor RBL 

18-Oct Friday 1000 - 1300 Belfast Stormont Hotel 

21-Oct Monday 1000 - 1200 Online Teams 
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